MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.       |      enquiries@motioncontrolproducts.com       |       www.motioncontrolproducts.com
1.8
。
NEMA8 (20mm) High-torque Hybrid Stepper Motor
Item Specifications
This motor can be customised upon request
Step Angle 1.8°
Step Angle Accuracy ±5% (full step, no load)

(mH)
Holding
Torque
(g.cm)
Rotor
Inertia
(g.cm²)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Leads
No.
 Motor
Weight
(g)
M20STH28-0204 1.8 4.6  0.2 23 8.2 140 2.5 28 4 50
M20STH30-0506 1.8 5.75 0.5 11.5 1.7 180 2.8 30 6 60
M20STH33-0604 1.8 3.9 0.6 4.5 1.6 180 3.2 33 4 70
M20STH38-0604 1.8 6 0.6 10 5.5 260 3.6 38 4 80
M20STH42-0804 1.8 1.2 0.8 1.5 5.4 300 4 42 4 90
⚫ Dimension
Notes: Motor has single or double output shaft versions. L1 & L2 can be customised
accordingly to the customer’s requirements. MOQ may apply.
⚫ Connection Diagram